02/06/13

Enduro Hautes Vosges

01/06/2013

Organisateur : IRWEGO - LRP
Responsable : Pauline

[#1]

SIME:: Enduro Hautes Vosges

#1 Circuit (SENIOR,MASTER,JUNIOR,DAME): 14 Postes ;30 km ~

1. 4 Jérome CLEMENTZ
2. 1 Nicolas LAU

3. 6 Francois BAILLY-MAITRE
4. 7 Ben CRUZ

5. 2 Florian GOLAY

6. 10 Henri PERRIN

7. 12 wWilliam BALAUD
8. 5 Olivier GIORDANENGO
9 21 Alexis NOIROT

10 22 Jordan BAUMANN
11. 16 Emmanuel ALLAZ
12. 24 Elliot TRABAC
13. 14 Jérome CONREAUX
14. 11 Alexandre BALAUD
15. 17 Adrien MANTEZ

16 35 Emmanuel BONNE
17 54 Pierrick HUET
18. 39 Mathias HOLVECK
19. 49 Thomas MEYER
20. 19 Patrick SORBIER
21. 145 Vincent HAULET
22. 26 Norbert RAPUZZI
23. 59 Nicolas CASTEELS
24. 34 Lucas REDOIS
25. 239 Mathieu BUATOIS
26. 31 Daniel EIERMANN
27. 50 Jean-Nicolas GILLMANN
28. 240 Yoann CHOULET
29. 23 Matthieu HARMAND
30. 43 Julien PRENEZ
31. 27 Clement MARTIN
32. 87 Théotim TRABAC
33. 65 Loic COVINI

34. 40 Raphael IMBS

35. 82 Rémi SUPPER

36. 67 Vincent MUNSCH
37. 115 Flavien MACINOT
38. 69 Florent TOUSSAINT
39. 73 Cyril FOUCHE

40. 81 Rémi CAPELLE

41. 51 Mathieu GILL

42 178 Andreas ZIEGLER
43. 66 Beranger MUNSCH
43. 56 Morgan GARNIER
45, 44 Thomas PRENEZ

Team CanonSENIOR
Cube ActioSENIOR
Team BMC SENIOR
Team CanonSENIOR
Team BMC SENIOR
La BressauSENIOR
Team ScottSENIOR
La Roue 1iSENIOR
ccvtt badoSENIOR
Enduro MouSENIOR
BMC CrossrSENIOR
la voge vtJUNIOR
Team VelodSENIOR
Team TribeSENIOR

SENIOR
RemiremontSENIOR
VTT FUN CLSENIOR
TANNENBIKEMASTER
Pro Team BSENIOR
La roue 1iMASTER
team AVBM SENIOR
doller creSENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR
VTT ConlieSENIOR
World of MSENIOR
Team BisouSENIOR
Besac CollSENIOR
X'TREME CYSENIOR
Giromagny SENIOR
ProductionSENIOR
la voge vtJUNIOR
La bressauSENIOR
TANNENBIKEMASTER
BASIC VTT SENIOR
La bressauSENIOR
baroudeursSENIOR

SENIOR
La BressauSENIOR
BASIC VTT SENIOR
Pro Team BSENIOR

SENIOR
La bressauSENIOR

SENIOR
Giromagny JUNIOR
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Florian SCHERER
Valentin BISCH
Jean-Francois KRIER
Mickael VOGEL
Jean-Charles ROSAYE
Laurent PERRENOUD
Johan DOPPLER
Romain POIRQOT
Pierre-Luc VAXELAIRE
Grégory MARK
Antoine COTTET
Lionel VAN ELDOM
Damien GUICHARD
Joris GAUTIER
Valentin CLEMENT
Guillaume COLIN
Maxime SAUMON

Yann PERRIN
Aurélien GAUGUE
Pierre MICHELET
Thomas HUMMEL
Jérémy FLEUROT
Baptiste PERRIN
Quentin STEPIEN
Samuel FOUCHE
Vincent MICHOT
Michael L'HOTE
Jean SCHAEFFER

Yan FOUCHE
Andreas TSCHANZ
Mathieu GERVAISE
Benoit BOGNIER
Martin FEYL
Basti HOFFGEN
Gildas TISSERANT
Christoph WALTER
Paul MALISSARD
Claire HASSENFRATZ
Brice PERRIN
Victorien ORGEL
David BOSSE
Maximilian MITTELBACH
Arnaud FRICH
Xavier POIROT
Sébastien CLAUDEL
Walter GABRIELLI
Adrien DELHAISE
Ott FABRICE
Rodolphe TATON
Grégory GASPARD
Romaric FOURNEL
Marc HESSMANN
Jonathan RUETSCH
Stéphane RADEFF
Franck PINAZ
Nathanael SIRVEAUX
Aurélien GROSJEAN
Nicolas ROSSIT
Paul BELLO

Brun YOHANN

Valérie SCHANDENE-PRIEM

SIME:: Enduro Hautes Vosges

JUNIOR
Trails PatSENIOR
Poneys enrSENIOR
MaxgikbikeSENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER
SENIOR
SENIOR
X print SENIOR
VC Mollau SENIOR
Meywihr TeJUNIOR
Gravity BiSENIOR

UCHAV SENIOR
SENIOR
ucav JUNIOR

COMMENCAL SENIOR
Trails PatSENIOR
SENIOR
Giromagny SENIOR
Vitrimont SENIOR
VC Mollau SENIOR
VTT REMIREJUNIOR
La bressauSENIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
vitrimont SENIOR
Team ShimaSENIOR
SENIOR
Team VelodSENIOR
Accro VTT SENIOR
Rc GermaniSENIOR
MountainbiSENIOR
remiremontSENIOR
MountainbiSENIOR
UsSG VTT SENIOR
Team TanneDAME
trails patSENIOR
vtt des 2 SENIOR
SENIOR
Dynamo MouSENIOR
les baroudSENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER
Bang bang SENIOR
SENIOR
VCAB DU BOMASTER
Evolution SENIOR
SENIOR
Meywihr TeSENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER
cremieu vtMASTER
MEYWIHR TESENIOR
VTT RemireSENIOR
SEMOY VVT MASTER
ucJagv JUNIOR
US MAULOISSENIOR
Cube ActioDAME

TEFF
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341

25
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327
128

53
114
153
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259

58

30
321
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130
228

75
167
260

55
322
282
157
301

52
126
302
318
314
268
245
264
319
138
254
223
131
261
233
190
257
177
103
188
205
174
123
263
180
243
335
122
222
295
262
329
232

Mathias AVRIL
Thomas LOMBART
Corentin MACINOT
Stephane PARIN
Arthur FISCHER
Jerome JACQUEL
Rémi CORDIER
Pascal HINGRAY
Renaud DUPONT
Adrien DURAIN
Robin RENARD
Julien THOLOMIER
Dominique DARCQ
Eddy GRONGNARD
Sébastien BORGUET
Oskar JANCIK
Julien SCHREUER
Thibaud FOOS
Corentin LACROIX
Gilles ROETHINGER
Xavier REDOIS
Thibaut MATHS
Cyril MOULLIET
Steve GAUMARD
Simon BERNARD
Olivier LAURENT
Jerome MERCUZOT
Mickael PION
Jean THOMAS
Ludovic BRIOT
Martins DIDIER
Jerome JEANNY
Philipp HOFLER
Franck LACROIX
Xavier PHILIPPE
Logez FLORENT
Thibaut GROLLEAU
Loic CHATTON
Christian SENN
Sebastien THINET
Xavier MARQUIS
Pascal AUDUGE
Gilles BESANCENET

Jean-Benoit MARCON

Denis VALVIN
Cyril MARTI
Elodie DARCQ
Rudy DELRUE

Sébastien GOESSENS

Julien KLAES

Jean-Philippe HOUOT

Antoine MACHIN
Jerome HOFFMANN
Dorian DEREMETZ

Philippe HANDSCHUMACHER

Frédéric BALLAND

Arnaud GROSDEMANGE

Jense RAYMAKERS
Gaétan FALAIZE
Christian MOUGEL

Alois BERTRAND PIERRON

SIME:: Enduro Hautes Vosges

SEMOY VTT MASTER

SENIOR
Team CannoJUNIOR
saint GoueMASTER
Herobikes SENIOR
vtt remireSENIOR

SENIOR
les baroudSENIOR
semoy vtt SENIOR
evolution SENIOR
Asptt MulhSENIOR
BESAC COLLSENIOR

MASTER
SENIOR
SENIOR
GT BicycleSENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
VTT MICHELJUNIOR
MASTER
vtt des 2 SENIOR
CommunautéMASTER
RSP SHOP SENIOR
Vitrimont SENIOR
VCAG SENTIOR
semoy VTT SENIOR
SENIOR
Molsheim FJUNIOR
MASTER
club des sMASTER
SENIOR
iXS KoplosSENIOR
MASTER

Fun Bike ASENIOR
kaskou ridSENIOR

SENIOR
Chatton LoSENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
FACEPLANT SENIOR
MASTER
acdtr SENIOR
CREMIEU VTSENIOR
RemiremontSENIOR
SENIOR
DAME

cremieu VtSENIOR
MJ THUDITESENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR
LichtenberMASTER
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
ECS MASTER
SENIOR
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89
210
155
242
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209
174
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184
208
284
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116
265
250
175
224
275
105
156
285

86
271
158

Julien LALLEMAND
Laurent DA SILVA
Stephane JEANNY
Franck TRUSCHEL
Maxime COLLOT
David BARBE
Jean-Louis LECOMTE
Maxime RAYBAUD
Maxime PIAGNO
Robin BOES
Stéphane LASCAUX
Ludovic POIROT
Kilian PROLHAC
Vincent LEROY
Benjamin HANDSCHUMACHER
Jean-Sébastien KIPP
Emmanuel PRETTE
Jérémy MASSONNEAU
Jean-Philippe MAUGERY
Simon TEXIER
Michel DIRIG
Michel REDEL
Olivier WEBER
Stéphane VALETTE
Alain THEYSGENS
Guillaume QUENAUDON
Boris CHEVALIER
Mathieu RADEK
Guillaume ORHAN
Florian DELBECOQ
Frédéric SCHUELLER
Sylvain LEHEU
Didier NORBRE

Rudi RAYMAKERS
Gael THIEBAUT
Julien EXTIER
Timothé MANTEAU
Morgan COUVERT
Gabriel GERARD
Christophe LOUIS
Julien KLAES

Alain GREINER
Adrien DURAIN
Billy GREINER
Martin ALBERT
Sébastien LIMOUSIN
Jean-Luc ZINCK
Nicolas ROGEAU
Mickaél RICHARD
Guillaume CARRE
Florent BENOIT
Clément PETIT
Isabelle DE PAUW
Jeremy MANTEAU
Jean-Nicolas HOT
Jérémy FLEUROT
Alexandre COLLET
Maxime PAPIER

109 Axel DARCQ
135 Mickael WARTH
212 Eric ESTREICH-BOUSSER

SIME:: Enduro Hautes Vosges

SENIOR
Semoy VTT SENIOR
SENTIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR
RemiremontMASTER
MASTER
team cuervSENIOR
Asptt MulhSENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
VTT Des DeSENIOR

UCB (Bar 1SENIOR
JUNIOR
EPLN SENIOR

tobesport MASTER
vitrimont SENIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR
SENTIOR
Team CuervSENIOR
vCscp SENIOR
MASTER
les tojollMASTER
vC VTT MONMASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
SENIOR
VCA GuebwiSENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER
Team PIORCSENIOR
SENTIOR
Semoy VTT SENIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR
Pompey 54 MASTER
SENTOR
Alain GreiMASTER
evolution SENIOR
OF pompey SENIOR
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MASTER
Les PignonSENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
Bonmont DAME
Team micheSENIOR
SENIOR
VTT REMIREJUNIOR
SENIOR
Semoy VTT JUNIOR
SENIOR
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SENIOR

AMSQ
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Fabien TORIELLO
Hervé FRANCQUEVILLE
Guillaume ZAEGEL
Yannick JEANNEROD
Baptiste AUGAY
Sebastien ARNOULD
Olivier PROTHAIS
Henri BRUNET
Jonathan RIEHL
Jean-Charles BONNE
Caroline CORDONNIER
David PACQUENTIN
Théo DAJON

Thomas VENEM

Loic BARAN

Romain CORDONNIER
Rémi MOUIREN
Pierre SUPPER
Emmanuel ORGEL
Gerard PARMENTIER
Abel MAXIME

Freddy GERTOU
Romain VISA

LE ROCH Eric

Gael KEMPF

SIME:: Enduro Hautes Vosges

SENIOR
Hervé FranSENIOR
Team PIORCSENIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR
MASTER
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
DAME
SENIOR
VTT MICHELJUNIOR
SEMOY VTT SENIOR
Vitrimont SENIOR
CordonnierSENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
vtt des 2 MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
SENIOR
AMSQ JUNIOR
auray vtt MASTER
TRAILS PATSENIOR
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